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COLD STARTERS

Herring with onions
Tuna salad
Marinated salmon with a mustard dressing
Homesmoked salmon
Chicken liver paté
Carpaccio of filetsteak with  parmesan cheese
Micuit of foie grass stuffed with quince and pistachios

* Products affected by rd 1420/2006 on the prevention of parasitosis
by anasakis have been subjected to the legally required treatments *

HOT STARTERS

Chicken liver in portsauce
Peppers stuffed with mince meat 
Scampi in provençal butter sauce
Lasagne made of aubergines and ham
Tomato soup with meatballs
Onion soup

TRADITIONAL PANCAKES
Pancake plain
Pancake with raisins
Pancake with apple
Pancake with bacon
Pancake with cheese
Pancake with raisins and bacon
Pancake with bacon and cheese
Pancake with sausage ,cheese and onions
Pancake of the house

10,50 €
10,25 €
11,75 €

9,25 €
7,75 €
7,75 €

7,25 €
9,25 €

11,50 €
12,75 €

9,50 €
14,50 €
18,50 €

Pancake stuffed with duck confit with muscatel sauce
Pancake stuffed with chicken liver in portsauce
Vegetarian  pancake
Pancake stuffed with spinach goat cheese
pine nuts and raisins

7,00 €
7,50 €
7,50 €
7,50 €
7,50 €
8,75 €
8,50 €
8,75 €

10.50 €

SPECIAL PANCAKES

21.50 €
17.50 €
15,50 €
15,50 €

SELECTION OF 4 STARTERS

(Price per person and minimum 2 people)
· Marinated salmon with mustard dressing
· Scampi in provençal butter sauce
· Peppers stuffed with mince meat
· Pancakes with bacon and cheese 

14,25 €
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Please let us know if you have any dietary requierements 

Filet steak with mushrooms and onions
Filet steak with Roquefort sauce
Filet steak with pepper sauce 
Filet steak and mousse of foie with Pedro Ximénez
Pieces of filet steak in stroganoff sauce
Angus beef entrecote with mushrooms and onions
Angus beef entrecote with roquefort sauce
Angus beef entrecote with pepper sauce
Pork filet with Roquefort sauce
Pork filet with cream sauce
Duck breast with cherry sauce
Duck breast with Pedro Ximénez
Escalope wiener (pork) with fried eggs
Escalope gipsy (pork)
Kebab of pork filet with saté sauce
Meatball stick with barbecue sauce
Meatball stick with saté sauce
Rack of lamb 
Turkey filet and chicken liver with brandy sauce

MEAT

FISH

All the meat and fish dishes areserved with salad and vegetables and you can choose
between chips, sautéed potatoes, mashed potatoes, rice or noodles.

Haddock in batter
Salmon with mustard sauce
Salmon in puff pastry with safran sauce
Sole with almonds
Hake with prawn sauce
Bacon-wrapped prawns and scallops skewer
Seebass stuffed with salmon mousse with dillsauce

26.50 €
27,50 €
26,50 €
28,50 €
26,00 €
27,50 €
28,50 €
27.00 €
18,00 €
17,50 €
26.50 €
27,50 €
16.50 €
16.50 €
16,50 €
16,50 €
16,50 €
33,50 €
19.75 €

17.50 €
19,00 €
19,50 €
25,75 €
22,25 €
22,75 €
23.25 €

TASTING MENU
3 STARTERS, 1 FISH, SORBET, 1 MEAT, DESSERT

42.50 PER PERSON

If you don't want to warm your head, we will
for you decide for us


