







Herring with onions	7,25 €
Tuna salad	9,25 €
Marinated salmon with a mustard dressing	11,50 €
Homesmoked salmon	12,75 €
Chicken liver paté	9,50 €
Carpaccio of filetsteak with parmesan cheese	14,50 €
Micuit of foie grass stuffed with quince and pistachios	18,50 €

^{*} Products affected by rd 1420/2006 on the prevention of parasitosis by anasakis have been subjected to the legally required treatments *

HOT STARTERS

Chicken liver in portsauce	10,50 €
Peppers stuffed with mince meat	10,25 €
Scampi in provençal butter sauce	11,75 €
Lasagne made of aubergines and ham	9,25 €
Tomato soup with meatballs	7,75 €
Onion soup	7,75 €

TRADITIONAL PANCAKES

Pancake plain	7,00 €
Pancake with raisins	7,50 €
Pancake with apple	7,50 €
Pancake with bacon	7,50 €
Pancake with cheese	7,50 €
Pancake with raisins and bacon	8,75 €
Pancake with bacon and cheese	8,50 €
Pancake with sausage ,cheese and onions	8,75 €
Pancake of the house	10.50 €

SPECIAL PANCAKES

Pancake stuffed with duck confit with muscatel sauce	21.50 €
Pancake stuffed with chicken liver in portsauce	17.50 €
Vegetarian pancake	15,50 €
Pancake stuffed with spinach goat cheese pine nuts and raisins	15,50 €

SELECTION OF 4 STARTERS 14,25 €

(Price per person and minimum 2 people)

- · Marinated salmon with mustard dressing
- · Scampi in provençal butter sauce
- · Peppers stuffed with mince meat
- · Pancakes with bacon and cheese



MEAT









Filet steak with mushrooms and onions	26.50 €
Filet steak with Roquefort sauce	27,50 €
Filet steak with pepper sauce	26,50 €
Filet steak and mousse of foie with Pedro Ximénez	28,50 €
Pieces of filet steak in stroganoff sauce	26,00 €
Angus beef entrecote with mushrooms and onions	27,50 €
Angus beef entrecote with roquefort sauce	28,50 €
Angus beef entrecote with pepper sauce	27.00 €
Pork filet with Roquefort sauce	18,00 €
Pork filet with cream sauce	17,50 €
Duck breast with cherry sauce	26.50 €
Duck breast with Pedro Ximénez	27,50 €
Escalope wiener (pork) with fried eggs	16.50 €
Escalope gipsy (pork)	16.50 €
Kebab of pork filet with saté sauce	16,50 €
Meatball stick with barbecue sauce	16,50 €
Meatball stick with saté sauce	16,50 €
Rack of lamb	33,50 €
Turkey filet and chicken liver with brandy sauce	19.75 €

FISH

Haddock in batter	17.50 €
Salmon with mustard sauce	19,00 €
Salmon in puff pastry with safran sauce	19,50 €
Sole with almonds	25,75 €
Hake with prawn sauce	22,25 €
Bacon-wrapped prawns and scallops skewer	22,75 €
Seebass stuffed with salmon mousse with dillsauce	23.25 €

All the meat and fish dishes are served with salad and vegetables and you can choose between chips, sautéed potatoes, mashed potatoes, rice or noodles.

If you don't want to warm your head, we will for you decide for us

TASTING MENU

3 STARTERS, 1 FISH, SORBET, 1 MEAT, DESSERT 42.50 PER PERSON

Please let us know if you have any dietary requierements